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House	  Type

1

1a

2

2a

3

4

5

6

8

A1

A2

B1

B2

C1

Conversion	  Type

Straight	  Refurb

Straight	  Refurb	  With
LoY

Side	  to	  Side
Conversion

Side	  to	  Side
Conversion	  With	  LoY

Back	  to	  Back
Conversion

1950s	  Refurb

3	  Story	  Townhouse

Self	  Build	  Plot

New	  Retail	  with
Live/Work	  Above

∆	  Architects	  A1

∆	  Architects	  A2

∆	  Architects	  B1
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∆	  Architects	  C1
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